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Satyajit Bandyopadhyay G1997000424 545359 bandyopadhyaysatyajit13@gmail.com Male 17.04.1997 Permanent Economics NET 1991

Jayanta Mitra G1990000138 539171 mitrajayanta60@gmail.com Male 17.02.2000 Permanent English M.A 1987

Shehnaz Salahuddin G2003000196 538184 shehnazsalahuddin26@gmail.com Female 02.05.2003 Permanent Political Science NET 2000

Sanchita Sen G2003000197 540506 profsanchita@gmail.com Female 30.06.2003 Permanent History SLET 2002

Dr. Alok Chattopadhyay G2005000372 540261 alokc1972@gmail.com Male 16.05.2005 Permanent Physiology Ph.D. 2003

Dr. Runa Chattopadhyay G2006000530 539587 dr.runac@gmail.com Female 07.08.2006 Permanent Bengali Ph.D. 2006

Dr. Anasuya Halder E00318367 540478 anusuyahalder3@gmail.com Female 29.06.2006 Permanent Bengali Ph.D. 2015

Dr. Sk. Almas Hossain G2006000532 539173 Sk.almashossain@yahoo.com Male 01.11.2006 Permanent Urdu Ph.D. 2006

Dr. Mahmood Reyaz G2010000908 539608 dr.reyaz4u@gmail.com Male 09.04.2010 Permanent Urdu Ph.D. 2008

Peden Bhutia G2014000375 540311 pdnbhutia@gmail.com Female 05.09.2014 Permanent Education NET 2012

Santosh Kumar Das G2014000388 540326 santoshdas14@gmail.com Male 05.09.2014 Permanent Commerce NET 2012

Dr. Goutam Naskar G2015000512 539805 goutam.naskar09@gmail.com Male 16.03.2015 Permanent English Ph.D 2021

Dr. Subhadipa Das G2015000516 539500 sbhdpa@gmail.com Female 20.04.2015 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D. 2018

Dr. Pratima Banerjee G2015000699 538042 banerjee.pratima@gmail.com Female 11.10.2018 Permanent English Ph.D. 2024

Dr. Samrat Saha G2019001052 540325 aryasaha30@gmail.com Male 21.08.2019 Permanent Physiology Ph.D. 2024

Dr. Anrini Majumder G2019001053 539650 anrini2002@yahoo.co.in Female 30.08.2019 Permanent Botany Ph.D. 2009

Dr. Sayantani Sur G201900105 540692 sayantanisb@gmail.com Female 01.10.2019 Permanent History Ph.D. 2017

Dr. Pallab Pyne G2014000330 539480 pallabpyne@gmail.com Male 15.02.2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D. 2022

Rituparna Das G2020001336 535498 das94334@gmail.com Female 18.02.2020 Permanent Bengali NET 2014

Dr. Ratanlal Bhowmik G2006000676 542748 ratanlalb72@gmail.com Male 06.03.2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D. 2004

Dr. Shubhankar Podder G2020001338 539233 shubhankar.podder@gmail.com Male 28.07.2020 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D. 2016

Dr. Nilufa Khatun G2020001337 539818 nilufa.iitg@gmail.com Female 03.09.2020 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 2016

 Aparna Byapari 540592 aparnabyapari321@gmail.com Female 16.10.2023 Permanent Economics NET 2020

Dr. Ambaresh Sahoo 539617 sahoo.ambaresh@gmail.com Male 23.12.2023 Permanent Physics Ph.D. 2020

Dr. Aparna Shil G2007000501 540830 aparna.shil11@gmail.com Female 15.09.2007 Permanent Physiology Ph.D. 2023

Dola Mondal G2008000693 540492 dolamondal27@gmail.com Female 06.08.2008 Permanent English M.Phil 2011

Dr. Devanjali Bhattacharya G2008000696 540529 dr.devanjalibhattacharya@gmail.com Female 22.08.2008 Permanent Physiology Ph.D 2022

 Zeba Zarrin G2008000692 541673 Zebazarrin21@gmail.com Female 28.08.2008 Permanent Physiology M.Sc 2008

Arnab Bhattacharjee G2008000697 541690 arnabbhattacharjee1966@gmail.com Male 01.09.2008 Permanent

Physical 

Education M.Sc 1993

 Sajal Kumar Dutta G2008000685 539717 duttasajal562@gmail.com Male 02.09.2008 Permanent Bengali M.A 2007

Anamika Saha G2010000892 539203 contactanamikasaha@gmail Female 03.02.2010 Permanent Commerce M.Sc 2004

Atreyee Banerjee G2010000894 539654 atreyee.banerjee09@gmail.com Female 02.03.2010 Permanent Botany SET 2023

Pampa Ghosh G2012000483 539673 gpampa2018@gmail.com Female 03.12.2012 Permanent Chemistry M.Sc 2010

Dr. Arkopriya Mallick G2012000484 539657 arkopriyamallick@gmail.com Female 03.12.2012 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 2017

Debjani Basak G2012000482 539723 debtutun31@gmail.com Female 03.12.2012 Permanent Political science  M.A 2009

 Bhaktipada Mali G2018001722 539734 malibhaktipada1993@gmail.com Male 16.08.2018 Permanent Commerce M.Sc 2017

Jayasree Das G2018001729 489906 jayasreedas128@gmail.com Female 18.09.2018 Permanent Commerce NET 2017

Ratan Jana G2018001724 539660 rtnjana@gmail.com Male 28.08.2018 Permanent Mathematics M.Sc 2016

Farida Khatoon G2018001720 539686 khatoonfarida792@gmail.com Female 11.10.2018 Permanent Urdu NET 2018

Bishnu Pada Dey G2018001730 539781 bishnupadadey01@gmail.com Male 24.11.2018 Permanent Commerce M.Com 2014
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 Bejoy Acharya G1984000154 acharyyabejoy@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 19.04.1984 31.01.2023 Against sanctioned post, Permanent Economics M.Sc 1981

Dr. Swaralipi Ghosh G2000000366 slipinag@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 04.01.2000 22.08.2020 Permanent Physics Ph.D 1999

 Ramita Ray G1996000161 ramitaray12@gmail.com Female SACT-II 25.02.1995 29.02.2020 Permanent Bengali M.A 1982

Dr. Chiranji Kulsi G2020000844 chiranjit099@gmail.com Male SACT-I 12.11.2018 29.07.2021 Permanent Physics Ph.D 2019

Arnab Banerjee G2015001473 arnab.world10@gmail.com Male SACT-II 13.10.2015 16.08.2022 Permanent Physiology M.Sc 2014

Md Harun Al Rasid G2017003212 mdharasid@gmail.com Male SACT-II 27.11.2017 01.10.2021 Permanent Botany M.Sc 2011

b) Number of Full time Teachers who left the Instituition during last five years


